
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.
84
73
28
36

888
99
21
97
77
1

33
911
59
56

109
72

110
93
69
83
26
7

14
64

190
44
22
63

371
89
13

111
47
57

Name
Mauricio Marchoni Goncalves
Marcelo Fortes
Cristiano Canto
Gustavo Camilo Dos Santos
Leandro Pedro / Ricardo Forgerinni
Matheus Coppa
Roberto Pacheco/ Stanley
Gustavo Coppa
Rodrigo Rodrigues
Everton Costa Wagner
Rafael Moreira Preto
Pedro Alexandre Dos Santos
Antonio de Almeida Ferreira
Marcelo Pina / Thales Assam
Rodrigo de Freitas Fernandes
Eduardo Lauand
Fernando Dias Ribeiro
Ricardo Antonio Magnusson 
Flavio Gomes
Mario Gomes Lupeti
Sergio Marques Junior
Adriano Faria
Wesley Lopes Cordeiro
Marcio Marolla
Leonardo Almeida
Walter Gomes de Freitas
Bernardo Albanesi
Carlos Geraissati
Luciano Martinez
Mario Orione Junior
Jose  Augusto Alvez Jr
Marcelo Dias
Jose Henrique Pangella
Ruy Marcio Quintela

Class
A
A
A
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
M
C
C
A
M
C
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
C
D
D
B
B
M
D

Best Tm
2:05.447
2:06.812
2:07.293
2:10.447
2:10.483
2:11.508
2:11.775
2:11.875
2:11.996
2:12.042
2:12.291
2:13.339
2:13.769
2:14.963
2:15.235
2:15.465
2:15.816
2:16.156
2:16.858
2:17.424
2:18.862
2:18.911
2:19.837
2:20.446
2:20.503
2:21.449
2:21.974
2:26.848
2:28.347
2:30.012
4:36.801
7:45.313

-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+1.365
+1.846
+5.000
+5.036
+6.061
+6.328
+6.428
+6.549
+6.595
+6.844
+7.892
+8.322
+9.516
+9.788

+10.018
+10.369
+10.709
+11.411
+11.977
+13.415
+13.464
+14.390
+14.999
+15.056
+16.002
+16.527
+21.401
+22.900
+24.565

+2:31.354
+5:39.866

-
-

Best Spd
123,657
122,326
121,864
118,917
118,884
117,958
117,719
117,630
117,522
117,481
117,260
116,338
115,964
114,938
114,707
114,512
114,216
113,931
113,347
112,880
111,711
111,672
110,932
110,451
110,406
109,668
109,262
105,636
104,568
103,408
56,042
33,338

-
-

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3
Domingo

Class Hot Classic

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

11/10/2020 09:30

Interlagos
9 a 11 de Outubro

       2020
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